

2017 M2 Environmental Cleanup Program Tier 1 Call for Projects - Applications Received

Agency	Project	Final Score	Funding	Cumulative
Placentia	Catch Basin Inserts Project - Phase IV	97	\$ 160,000	\$ 160,000
Buena Park	Buena Park Full Capture Catch Basin Insert Project	92	\$ 302,165	\$ 462,165
Yorba Linda	Arterial Roadway CPS Project	92	\$ 70,400	\$ 532,565
Anaheim	Modjeska Park Underground Storm Water Detention and Infiltration System	92	\$ 500,000	\$ 1,032,565
Tustin	City of Tustin Catch Basin Retrofit Program	87	\$ 169,556	\$ 1,202,121
Aliso Viejo	Aliso Viejo Stormwater Litter Control Project - Phase V	86	\$ 423,396	\$ 1,625,517
La Habra	Installation of Full Capture Trash Inserts in Catch Basins	85	\$ 177,288	\$ 1,802,805
Cypress	Catch Basin Inserts Project - CPS	84	\$ 107,912	\$ 1,910,717
Laguna Hills	Laguna Hills ARS Screen Project - Phase VI	82	\$ 120,000	\$ 2,030,717
Orange	Orangewood Avenue BioClean Unit Installation	82	\$ 300,000	\$ 2,330,717
Villa Park	Catch Basin Enhancement Project - Round 3	80	\$ 175,000	\$ 2,505,717
Lake Forest	CPS and ARS Catch Basin Retrofit - Phase VII	80	\$ 106,800	\$ 2,612,517
Irvine	Irvine Spectrum Catch Basin CPS Installation	77	\$ 30,720	\$ 2,643,237
Costa Mesa	Costa Mesa CPS Installation	76	\$ 43,544	\$ 2,686,781
Mission Viejo	Mission Viejo TRAP: Crown Valley to South City Limit	73	\$ 278,235	\$ 2,965,016
Laguna Niguel	Laguna Niguel Catch Basin Installation Project	72	\$ 165,235	\$ 3,130,251

UNFUNDED (Insufficient funding)

Newport Beach	Polaris Drive Trash Mitigation Project	69	\$ 500,000	\$ 3,630,251
County of Orange	Bandalong Litter Trap and Boom System, Bolsa Chica Channel, Phase II	66	\$ 500,000	\$ 4,130,251
San Clemente	Trafalgar Canyon Runoff Treatment Project	65	\$ 11,176	\$ 4,141,427
Westminster	Beach Boulevard Median and Curb Inlet Improvement	59	\$ 374,000	\$ 4,515,427

UNFUNDED (Projects ineligible to receive M2 funds)

Westminster	Premier and Barney Storm Drain System	0	\$ 140,000	\$ 4,655,427
San Juan Capistrano	Storm Water Treatment Project (Camino Capistrano)	0	\$ 193,000	\$ 4,848,427

UNFUNDED (Projects withdrawn by applicant)

Santa Ana	Bristol Street Phase IIIA - Civic Center Drive to Washington Avenue	0	\$ 240,000	\$ 5,088,427
Santa Ana	Bristol Street Phase IV - Warner Avenue to Saint Andrew Place	0	\$ 240,000	\$ 5,328,427

M2 - Measure M2

CPS - Connector Pipe Screen

ARS - Automatic Retractable Screen

TRAP - Trash and Runoff Abatement Project

Total M2 Funds Requested: \$ 5,328,427